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Roll No. 

2303301 
2303302 
2303303 
2303304 
2303305 
2303307 
2303308 
2303309 

2303312 

2303313 

2303314 
23033 16 

2303317 

2303318 

2303319 
2303320 

2303321 

2303322 
2303323 

2303324 

2303325 

2303327 

2303328 

2303329 

2303330 

2303332 
2303333 

2303334 

2303335 

2303336 

2303337 

2303338 

2303339 
2303340 

2303401 
2303403 

2303404 

2303405 

2303407 
2303408 

Allocation of Project 2025-26 

Abhilasha Prabhu 
Anika Minz 

|Anisha Fernandes 
Aniket Bhisso Gaonkar 

Ansh Dessai 

|Ayyan Shaikh 
Chinmay Anil Chari 
Clesi Mascarenhas 

|Esha Yeshwar Naik 
Feliston Fernandes 

Name 

|Isha Santosh Chari 
Kiran Waghela 
Koyel Jana 
Kunal Kushta Velip 
Mubarak Mukhtiyar Patil 
Mysa Vaz 

TYBCOM 

Nikhil Laximan Velip 
|Niyaz Ahmed Mulla 
Pankesh Waghela 
Pralhad Pandu Jalmi 

Ramila Rama Chari 

Sakshi Sanjay Patil 
Sandesha Bhengra 
Saniya Ramesh Naik 
Sapnil Saptu Velip 
Sharia Rebello 

|Simran Shaikh 
Shivnath Purso Velip 

|Sneha Sadanand Kolamkar 
Sneha Satish Chitari 
Tasmiya Abdul Rashid Kittur 
Usmaana Faiyaz Kan Killedar 

Varkey Bhengra 
Ved Navnath Gosavi 

|Amrutha Chitari 
Abhishek Pramod Dessai 

|Angelcia Annamaria Almeida 

Fiya Fernandes 
|Deepesh Janu Gaonkar 

Kaniksha K Gaunker 

Name of the Faculty 

Dr. Savita S. Nadkarni 

Dr. Suraj M. Popker 

Asst. Prof. Yashmita Y. 
Ghatwal 

Asst. Prof. Tina De Santa 
Tereza 

Asst. Prof. Alisha 
Gaonkar 

The 

S. Co 



Sr. No. 

41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

S8 

59 

60 

61 

62 

Roll No. 

2303410 
2303412 
2303413 
2303415 
2303416 
2303417 
2303418 
2303420 

2303422 
2303423 

2303424 

2303425 

2303426 

2303427 

2303428 
2303429 

2303430 
230343 1 

2303432 

2303433 
2303434 

2303436 

Dr. Suraj M. Popker 
Project Co-ordinator 

|Kunal Shantaram Naik Dessai 
|Mahammed Salim Shaukatali 
Muskhan Nesar Shaik 
Pankajini Samal 
Prajot Pravin Raikar 
Priya Dasharath Harijan 
Priyanka Putu Gaonkar 
Ruchi Fondu Naik 

Sainesh Gaunkar 

Name 

Samidha Shantadas Dessai 

Sanjana Chandrakant Gaonkar 
|Sanjana Satish Gaunkar 
Sarva Dessai 

Shaijal Pandu Velip 
Simran Fernandes 

Suhana Manjur Shaikh 
Suhana Shaikh 

Sujal Surendra Aversekar 
|Suyash Rajendra Shetkar 
Vaibhavi Kiran Dessai 
Veer Virendra Dessai 

Mimansa Rajesh Chari 

Name of the Faculty 

Asst. Prof. Dhanashree R. 

G. Dessai 

Asst. Prof. Aishvwarya Fal 
Dessai 

Prof. Brahma Edwin Barreto 
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